PUNCHES

C508PPS

8 Piece Pilot Punch Set

Part No.

C500
C501

C502
C503
C504
C505
C506
C507

Description

Pilot Punch
Pilot Punch
Pilot Punch
Pilot Punch
Pilot Punch
Pilot Punch
Pilot Punch
Pilot Punch

Includes Pouch
Weight: 0.75 Ibs.

C5PPS

5 Piece Pin Punch Set

Part No.

C28
C28A
C28B
C29
C30

Description

Pin Punch
Pin Punch
Pin Punch
Pin Punch
Pin Punch

Includes Pouch
Weight: 0.6 Ibs.
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CAUTION

Size, in.

116
64
3/32
/8

532
346
732
1/a

Size, in.

/8
532
3/32
316
a

/

C7PPS
7 Piece Pin Punch Set
Part No. Description
C28 Pin Punch
C28A Pin Punch
C28B Pin Punch
C29 Pin Punch
C30 Pin Punch
C28C Pin Punch
C29A Pin Punch

Includes Pouch
Weight: 0.75 Ibs.
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Size, in.
/8

332
36
1/a

A6
732

—
=

Hammer head diameter should be no more than 3/8” larger
than head of chisel or punch. Always wear safety goggles.
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